The Sleepy Hollow Chamber of Commerce is a not-for-profit organization, which promotes the advancement of local and international businesses in Tarrytown and Sleepy Hollow as well as the preservation and promotion of the residential quality and historical beauty.

The membership of the Chamber is comprised of major corporations, small businesses, merchants, restaurants, hotels, and private individuals – each working simultaneously to enhance the Sleepy Hollow/Tarrytown experience.

Members, over 250 at present, are volunteers who are eager to promote the diverse resources of the area. Our diverse membership includes representatives from Fortune 500 companies, establishments. retail and service-oriented restaurants Chamber members businesses. advertising network. share in opportunities, have the option of promoting their businesses on our cable program and receive complimentary listings in Chamber Directories, The Guide Phonebook, and on our website.

Businesses or individuals across the world considering relocating to the region frequently contact the Chamber to receive area information via various pamphlets and publications.

Tourism is a vital part of Tarrytown and Sleepy Hollow. More than 250,000 tourists visit our historic sites every year; dining in our local restaurants, shopping in our stores and lodging in our superb hotels. Chamber members are frequently recommended to visitors searching for business referrals.

Meetings are held at various host locations, usually on the third Thursday of each month. Sharing of information and ideas among members is greatly encouraged with each meeting designed to allow for open networking and active discussion. Topics of discussion include new members, business updates from current members, community updates for the villages, what's new in our schools, area events and tourism.

Our Sleepy Hollow Chamber of Commerce website lists all of our members, by personal name, business name, business address, telephone number, website address, and e-mail address. With over five hundred viewers visiting the website daily, this ready reference is available 24 hours a day for fellow Chamber members, visitors, individuals and other businesses. We also maintain a full calendar of upcoming community events.

The Chamber sponsors many diverse functions throughout the year. Such functions include, but are not limited to:

- Networking Events
- Monthly Meetings
- Third Friday Sponsor
- Annual Awards Dinner
- Scholarship Award
- Annual Street Fair

Application for Membership

Dues	
Individual (Civic)	\$ 75
Non-Profit Group	\$125
Professional	\$135
Corporate:	
2 – 4 employees	\$150
5 – 20 employees	\$175
21 – 50 employees	\$225
51 – 100 employees	\$275
Over 100 employees*	\$325
Name:	
Title:	
Company Name:	
Business Category:	
Address:	
Telephone ()	Ext
Facsimile: ()	
Internet Site:	
E-mail Address:	
Invoices are p	n a calendar year basis. presented annually. ring our first year's membership
Signature:	
Amount Enclosed:\$	Date:
Please remit this fo	rm with check payable to

Please remit this form with check payable to Sleepy Hollow Chamber of Commerce 54 Main Street Tarrytown, NY 10591 54 Main Street Tarrytown, NY 10591

Sleepy Hollow Chamber of Commerce



Serving
Tarrytown
and
Sleepy Hollow
Since 1927

54 Main Street
Tarrytown, New York 10591
(914) 631.1705
Fax: (914) 366.4291

www. Sleepy Hollow Chamber. com